CO Level 7 & 8 State
Championships
Team Awards

6 Level 7 Junior - USA Gymnastics Level 7

Team Name

Xtreme Altitude Gymnastics
Peak Athletics Plus

5280 Gymnastics

Premier Gymnastics of the Rockies
Colorado Gymnastics Institute
Gymnastics Unlimited Inc.

Active Athletics

Chameleon Gymnastics

Denver School of Gymnastics
Colorado Aerials Gymnastics
Airborne Gymnastics and Dance
Aspen Gymnastics

Gymnastika Inc.

Gymnastics Plus

Boulder Flyers

Sundance Gymnastics

Stars Gymnastics

Durango Gymnastics Academy
The Rock Gymnastics Training Center
JET Gymnastics

Adrenaline Gymnastics Academy
Incline Gymnastics

Precizion 509 Gymnastics

Mountain Gymnastics

Mountain Gymnastics Training Center Inc.

Dardano's School of Gymnastics
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28.950
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27.350
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19.450
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FX
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27.650
27.900
27.850
27.325
27.675
27.825
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18.950
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8.800
9.025
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Total
114.425
114.200
111.700
111.600
109.450
108.875
108.450
107.925
107.200

76.100
73.825
73.475
72.850
72.550
72.000
68.750
38.075
37.875
37.750
37.475
36.900
36.650
35.375
35.275
35.150
34.525
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